
V,y . .
-

. u . ur O Atat.bl. CON I 84 AC | 40 COOL

|P At.L
,,

1 p
IAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1,, esi<utc[so ggf epp, c,hwi,

3. 4 6, F t t t i v t DAl l. a. fat uudi(IOce/4'vHcnA5L sat:q two.r_
JJ AMe.N Mt rj i /Mo us- n,,- T en*4 tan.-

_ FPAs dtd. 7/23/90 & 10/19/90R' 7EN904
- 'i4 2_ a 7. nouiNis I t.ut iEiiv st/ ote.cr in.a tre . J Coot L._

.,_
_

' (,. inut o ov .
-

CODE
+

- , . ,

' '

-. LGS, Nuclear Regulatory Commission
..

W
[ Dhision of Contracts & Property Management ~

,

I

: Washington, D.C. 20555
.

.

y unut ano nooa e sm cou r unc i on ,m. . .,,,,,. ....,,. s,.,, . s zu ense, g ,,^. e.m uoucoi or sot. eit anon so.c

.

Science Applications international Corporation
.m. nn u o ,s :,: ,T,:.s, , , ,Environmental Technology Group-

L

y 1710 Goodridge Drive, MS G-6-1
ion uonn ica tion ar c 5si n ac uoscg

'' McLean, VA 22101 No.
m. -

-_'t

X NRC-02-87-004
|tte. 041 c u (S,:t: ITI..\1 IJ o.

-?,

}. CODE' |F ACIL11Y CODE 10/10/86-a,

11 l HIS IT EM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS Of SOLICIT ATIONS
,

*
is ecene-,: is no: w

s...ecanon is awnded as set forth in item 14 Tne he.'r and date umc f ol tor secrnot of Of fees
*

The auko ,
. -tendes- Swig metSc-h .i

we p at tms anvndwnt p%v to the hout antf date sfa.Cif.ed en um sol.cnabnn of as anml.4 try one of the 10WfanJ engl ad Ne. ,'o 't'us ammimen: 0 * w con of N ;He
j hi ev cor nies; tie-s e air ti and retu<n<ry ___. cm.es of the arr.enJment. Ibl Dy ack nomtyg rgept of

rAttUHE OF 4 Csa AC A N:3.n I L G -
0 3. ma n; . ,e o< te%pam wNeb .xtu:fes o eeference io ine soi.atist.nn and aneur.mt enimtes ,

*{ utFNT :f C M MICircC ^T THE PLACE DEStGNATED FDH THE RECrlPi Or of Fens PntD'1 TO THE HOUR AND DATE $8EM:iD '.*4Y RE$ ,(Iy' ; i hr".tbn J.-
t st.ch chanx nm . Wt tem p r .

- N hf JE CilC", '; ' A? OF F E D H h nflue o' in.$ dmt'.dment vow dcme to chany ,o) o*b r .s teAy sub',mitoair to the opemri; hm.+ - * me sr4.eif e:* -
tv. utici at.on and this aowimment. and es eccei+.d :t :.*tw ma. es te'e<i m e :: tp , nier ,ne7.me y e -;u ,

pp4scoemg. -aa anuo"uMTou onia nt wu.we' $35,000 from 01060,; $9,800 from L1356 >

'

kfTransfer $48,399 to Fin No. L1222- from the following: 32.477 from L1245. and $1.122' from_01063 c,
? 13 hus lTEM APPusS r,NLY TO MODIFIC ATION5 08: CON TR ACT S/ORDF hS.

,

.

cai MODIFIES THE CC; TRACT /CRPCR NO - AS DESCluBD ta li f.C L: ~~~
s .i 411 r..a a c ..w r o t c os4

C r ms .: .a m ac o is issuco esasu.w i o - tsivenn earnn n s i nc connot.s sit.Ub in es i r (4..U y,;s; t anc: occia sa..iN sicu 104 '

<!)_F a m # int..n-estoff. |- '
asa t. v.m.n,so ronTu in ace u ososuant ro ret nurnonoy or rno 43.ioam.o com AC f.OnDFA 45 MOOWICO TO 4tr LLCT inC ADMiNisr H ADVC CoANGM (n cA e

i-
in vi

,

x ) ge .c,one - ea:.
.

T c. uos'Lx.Mi% acnu:. scar is t.or cuo inro omsvau r to av s niiniiWir
-~~'~ - j- 7m

A 1>-
:

i)5 * t a 5;. :.h v.pc v,* .nunt,|&atusn and .au thant o
.

g.
Jt Paragraph G.10 of the contract.

.

i

O o a:. E s,eas,coiosigooesoecumemierri,eo,o L! aoniesmihe m n:otrue
E LE. IMPORTANT:' CmUnto

o s a u .v w.Tintstn sivoos e Ic a, ion auru,a.a sr venecu... s.-a.1, c<. .neau.sune < >s cria t~ . v >..u act ~ swet arv wn. '. t.an v. i
~ -

vicun
4

1

1

7

p
L See Attached.

~

( ,

o ,

1

.,,y n." .

....x.,...-,,,-....,.ia... ......,. . ...~..m .,. . .o..
< .. . s . . .n . .i. ,. 2 ,i,wn.-

..,..n.,- - ..rri.Tsi Tcw . !U ,.- . v. : i ni . .. . ' 7. a G.- Wi- ' '

...,.4,,y... . _ .n .* t m m. . . ..
. . . . . .,

.

. Tu o m n s sT - R o n e. a sa n Paul J' Edgeworth, Contract.ing Officer,

S L.. C.c wrst. 6 cr 'Rc t'oc.c s e &r er s o x .
...n .. .

" V |90 ||Q Q _
h% Q _ A^dY%%

_ / " + , ' ,

r. i .w o.w a p.wa x

w , n ,+ ,
-

9011160053 902106 . -
.

..wm a . .. .w, -'u < .. ~
o PDR CONTR lNRC-02-87-OO4 PNV l



> a

|(4| ,i '
~ '

_

| .Le
' ^b* *

+ m_ -

*.y' .

'

+

4;k..

~~
q- .

)_ J
,

|

x ; NRC-02-87-004- 4

Modification No. 54~ |
.Page 2 of-2,

E
. . |, . __ . .

-Thi.s. modification makes an administrative change to transfer $35,000.00 of.

funds f rom Fin No. - 01060 to' Fin No'. L1222, 59,800.00 from Fin. L1356-to
*- |L1222, $2,477-.00. from Fin. L1245~to'L1222, and-$1,122 from Fin. D1063 to- .

.'
1 L1222~as shown in Block 12 above and definitizes Modification No. 2 to Task!

'

~ Order |No. 19.-

,.

1. This modification confirms'the verbal authorizations to perform.this ,

_{
. g" .

f. work-provided to:your firm on July 26, 1990- in the amount of $10,000.00,
,

t
, s

LAugust 31,1990 in: the amount;of $5,000.00 and September 21,'1990 in the
.sJ 4

amount of $15,000;00. |Therefore,' pursuant to paragraph G 10, Task Orders, |,

.R -this modification' definitizes Modification No. 2 to Task Order No.19 which ;
_

'

. increases;the levelj of ef fort by 580 staf f hours in accordance with_ the -i
: contractor's. proposal dated July 10,.1990 as revised by telecon July 26,

.

'

>
-

'

.1990.between Barbara-Meehan, NRC and Tom Rodehau,.SAIC, wherein.it was> " <

f agreed to reduce .the overhead rate f rom 83.10%' to 82.C%, the G&A rateifrom-
,

110.30% to 10%~and the fixed fee from $4,462.00~to $3,996.00. Other ;
u

$ proposed costs:are ' adjusted accordingly. j
$ >

.. .
.

.
>

,

U :ThereLisino: change in.the(expiration date of the period-of pe~rfo*mance for. *!

Lthistaskorder. The total cost: ceiling is increased by $48,399.001 [
'
i, ,

!;(inclusive: of _ the $30,000i00 authorized verbally) from $212,746'.00 to -'
,

.

g.: $i61,145.00 Estimated costs are; increased by $44,403.00 from $195,180.00, :
'

m .to $239,583.00 and tho' fixed fee is increased by $3,996.00 from:$17,566,00*

;to $21,562.00,
'

.,

7 _

;

$ fAllfotherterms:andconditionsofthecontract,..includingtheceiling
amount: of $2,100;000.00,i remainn the same. 4'

,

>, , , ;;
' 1

.;,

.I .(

a
~

y., - y

.

.

,,

Ii ..

|x.

,i

t

i

0

(

'. Y


