
4.CONTHAct40CopL PAGL OF PAGL5.

'

# AMfNDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION C F CONTRACT 1 | p
.. .o ou,s t .oN,.m.. Asou na x. e .. w . < > ,. _ ....,~.m,

: -l ,.om, .uo., o , ooo u, ,Ip,n oAu
53 y/3g/90 RTPAs dtd, 9/12 f 9/13/90*

Sisskut o av i / 7. ArsMtNIE1L nLD DV (If other then item 67 CODE |

U,$, Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts 1. Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

.. Naus. ANo Aoonts5 O CONI n Ac t o n ,uo,, .t,,,,, ,oun,y. 3,es, .n.e e ne cod,, yi ,A. AMc NoMc N r o, wL.C.T At TON NO,

Science Applications International Corporation
Environmental Technology Group t,o, OAu n ,3u ,7c , , ,,

'

1710 Goodridge Drive, MS-G-6-1
McLean, VA 221 01 , g yon,, ,c A y ,0N O, CON m,c y,0 Do n

NO.

X NRC-02-87-004
5 00. Un t L D (Si G ITE.11 83)

CODE |F ACluTY CODE 10/10/86
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICli ATIONS

b T%e atsove numtered sohcitation is amended as set forin in tiem 14. The hour and date snecified Io receipt of Of feri is en tendid. is not eo

tench.9

Of * cts r%st .xt rinwiedge receipt o' this amendrvent prsor to the hour and date SDeCilmed in the SOhCitation of 95 amerutcd, by otee of the fols0 wing rnethtdg;
Copies of the amendment; (b) Dy acknowltM;ing receipt of hig amendment on each CODy of ISC of fert3) $ v COf" Die:ing items 8 and 1s.), and retur n eng#

tubittec. of (C) Dy SeDatate letter or telepam wheCh includet a f eference 16 the solecijation and prnenOment numbert F AtLU AE OF YOUH ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECElvfD AT THE PLACE DE$1CNATED FOR THE nECEIPT OF OFFERS PHIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN 6ERCTION OF YOUR Of F E R,11 by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer alte.dy tubmitted,such Chan;ns rnay be mMe by telegram or
letter, prOvided eJCh telegram or letter makes reference to the Solicitation and this gmendment, and l$ itteiWd prtof to the openin; hout and date SDCIied.

12. ACC OUN T.NG AND APPnOPitl A T ION O A T A (1/ rveusre d)

-
- ,

13 THIS 11EM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDE AS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 11

A. : sis cnANot Onoc n is issut o vuosuANT t Oi ese, city . enor.oyi T Hc CnANGos 5t t F On t H *N it e.M ia AnE M AT)L N int EON.
W T H ACT OR R NO. IN t1[M 10A.

7 FAR52.d1d3-2 Changes-CostReimbursement
T HE AttOVE NUMDE RE D CONT 8a ACT/OHDEn 45 MOOtrtCD TO stE FLECT THC ADMINIST R ATIv0 CHANGC5 feuch os ef:anges in Nysni offarr,ti
si'ProPreefson date, e tc.1501 i ORT s IN IT EM la, PullSUAN T TO T HE AUT HORIT Y OF F A R a 3.103(pl.

~ IC. Inth $VPe*LLM( N Y AL AGitLLMEN T 15 LN1 L54ED INT O Pun $U ANT TO AU T HontT V OF :
1

.o 01nE n espersty t> Pe of meantweisen and authoress)

E. IMPORT ANT: COntfacto, O is ooi. Ois,cavi<eoiosionisi,ooCumeni.oo.iern 2 cooie, io ine issuino oitice.

ICOE sC uioliON Of AM(NDMt.N t/MODef IC At lON (Organned by UQP secteon heedents, enfludmg sohtstofwn/ con tract ne beef f metter wArre te.m b c.)

See Attached.

9010220056 901005 *
PDR CONTR
NRC-02-87-OO4 PNV

30A,3% hetetOf4'e Chart 9ed, temeing geschanged and on tyH for(e
getc e*ful. '?veded hef esn, all ?ettnt and (OndeteOng of the OOCument referented in $ tern yA og

eCadeaf al C
I

1$ A. W AM( AND 1 s t LL O$ 51GNL 84 f f 3 pc or prant) 16A. N AME At#O t a lLL OF CON: 5( AC itt4G OF F ICCH flype or Pranfi

'B+c mas J, R ob a a n w

| S R.. t o o r f o r f2i b @ r A T i M . Pauld Edgeworth, Contractino Officer
S a C ON T H AC T OH/08 F 0 84 a bC. DAIE 5KsNLO 16tt. t t stat $ OF AM 'HICA 1(.C. DAIL 5tGNE D

.. m /, j99T* , . . .
O (t v

, e . p; .s P . .an .. ,n. . . ~ ..a , . . . ... a . ~t.....
-

. , . . . , - _ . .
, ..

l ' f ~v f y,
t $N 7kN t.152 6070 30305 ST ANDAHD FORM 30 tHEV. 30 $ J)

Prescrit>ed oy C$ ACHEVIOv5 CDITION UNUSADLE F AR tab CFH) 53.2a3

L



g ': **
'.

*
.

e

,

NRC-02-87-004
Modification No. 53
Page 2 of 2

|

This modification extends the period of performance under Task Order Nos.
14, 19, 20 and 22, and reflects these extensions in the period of
performance of the contract. Accordingly, the contract is modified as ,

follows:

1. Task Order No.14 shall be in effect for the period June 29, 1988
through December 31, 1990. The task order ceiling remains the same at

,

$49,264,00.

2, Task Order No.19 shall be in ef fect for the period June 27, 1989-
through March 31, 1991. The task order ceiling amount remains the same at
$212,746.00. (Note that verbal increases to this ceiling have been granted
totaling $30,000.00.)

3. Task Order No. 20 shall be in effect for the period June 30, 1989
through June 30, 1991. The task order ceiling amount remains the same at
$110,923.00.

4. Tas Order No. 22 shall be in effect for the period September 11, 1989
through June 30, 1991. The task order ceiling amount remains the same at
$127,547.00.

5. Section F.3, Duration of Contract Period, is deleted and' replaced
with the following:

"The period of performan'.e of this contract shall be from October 10, 1986-
through June 30, 1991. The purpose of this extension is to allow for
completion of work under task orders 14, 19, 20 and 22.. No new task orders
shall be placed after October 10, 1989."

,

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling
amount of $2,100,000.00, remain the same.

.

%

!


